XJ

DESIGN

brand -

Supplier Address Delivery Address

Niomh Coyle
Bagco Ltd Flourish Management
Unit 3, Churchill Court 11-13 Market Place
Hortons Way London
Westerham WIW 8AH
TN16 1BT United Kingdom

United Kingdom

Purchase Order

Purchase Order No. 5047-6640 Account Manager
Date 17/01/2022 Telephone

Ideal Delivery date 28/01/2022 E-mail

We would like to order the following:

Product no. Product Description

BI119 Broomfield 70z Cotton Canvas Tote Bag - 1 Colour to 2 Sides

Durable 70z (200gsm) cotton canvas tote shopper bag with short rope
handles. With laminated internal backing for added structure. Minimum
quantity: 100.

Product Size (H) 35.5cm x (W) 39cm x (D) 15cm.

Christian Jacka
+44-1543-624122

chris(@xjdesign.co.uk

Quantity
100

Price shown includes 1-colour print to both sides (same design on both sides).

Lead time approx. 2 weeks from artwork proof approval.

Origination Origination
Carriage Delivery
Reference Please note our PO number: "5047-6640", and quote it on your invoices.

XJ Design Ltd

Advantage House,Stowe Court,Stowe Street, Lichfield, WS13 6AQ
VAT No. 182 8096 81| Registered in England and Wales No. 08781347

Unit price
3.00

25.00
15.00

Subtotal
VAT 20%

Total

- digital

Subtotal
300.00

25.00
15.00

340.00
68.00
408.00



