

brand design print digital

## Supplier Address

Bagco Ltd Unit 3, Churchill Court Hortons Way Westerham TN16 1BT United Kingdom

## **Delivery Address**

Niamh Coyle Flourish Management 11-13 Market Place London WIW 8AH United Kingdom

## **Purchase Order**

 Purchase Order No.
 5047-6640

 Date
 17/01/2022

 Ideal Delivery date
 28/01/2022

Account Manager Telephone E-mail Christian Jacka +44-1543-624122 chris@xjdesign.co.uk

## We would like to order the following:

Product no.	Product Description	Quantity	Unit price	Subtotal
B9119	Broomfield 7oz Cotton Canvas Tote Bag - 1 Colour to 2 Sides	100	3.00	300.00
	Durable 7oz (200gsm) cotton canvas tote shopper bag with short rope handles. With laminated internal backing for added structure. Minimum quantity: 100.			
	Product Size (H) 35.5cm x (W) 39cm x (D) 15cm.			
	Price shown includes 1-colour print to both sides (same design on both sides).			
	Lead time approx. 2 weeks from artwork proof approval.			
Origination	Origination	1	25.00	25.00
Carriage	Delivery	1	15.00	15.00
		Subtotal		340.00
			VAT 20%	68.00
	-		Total	408.00

Reference Please note our PO number: "5047-6640", and quote it on your invoices.